
Pittman Elementary Leadership Academy

STAFF DIRECTORY

Last Name First Name Job Title Email

Amican Arianna Exceptional Children's 
Teacher amicana@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us

Archer Christina REACH Associate archerc@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Bailey Patricia Child Nutrition Manager baileyp@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Crews Tiffany Second Grade Teacher crewst@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us

Gaspar Marynol Fifth Grade Homeroom 
Teacher gasparm@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us

Green Demetrius Kindergarten Teacher greend@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Hedgepeth Mozelle Parent Liason hedgepethm@pi.halifax.k12.nc,us

Henderson Brianna Pre-Kindergarten 
Teacher hendersonb@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us

Johnson Patricia Kindergarten 
Instructional Assistant johnsonp@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us

Kearney Lydia School Social Worker kearneyl@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Kearney Willet Data Manager kearneyw@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Lee Nina Fourth Grade Teacher leen@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Lewis Felicia School Counselor lewisf@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Marrow Jewel Principal marrowj@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Modeste Jacqueline STEAM Facilitator modestej@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Powell Diana First Grade Teacher powelld@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Richardson Nathaniel Custodian richardsonn@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Shoulars Sandra Third Grade Teacher shoularss@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us
Thornton Sonya School Nurse thorntons@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us

Williams Stephanie Physical Education 
Teacher williamss@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us

Williams Shawanda Pre-Kindergarten 
Instructional Assistant williamss1@pi.halifax.k12.nc.us


